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Women’s Bikini Up To 165 cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jelena Milosavljevic711 1998 /163 3 0 0 0 3Serbia
 Jovanka Brankovic702 1991 /165 8 0 0 0 8Serbia
 Nevena Komsalova733 1992 /160.5 8 0 0 0 8Bulgaria
 Alina Duyar744 1989 /164 10 0 0 0 10Turkey
 Lyudmila Kostova725 1995 /163 15 0 0 0 15Bulgaria

Σ=5

Women’s Bikini Over 165 cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Julia Svitakova781 2001 /170.5 3 0 0 0 3Czech Republic
 Tsvetelina Serafimova802 1999 /168 7 0 0 0 7Bulgaria
 Silja Ramson773 1989 /184 9 0 0 0 9Estonia
 Marija Eric794 1987 /174.5 11 0 0 0 11Serbia
 Ivana Tzortzevits765 1974 /174 15 0 0 0 15Greece

Σ=5

Women’s Bikini Overall
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Julia Svitakova781 2001 /170.5 3 0 0 0 3Czech Republic
 Jelena Milosavljevic712 1998 /163 6 0 0 0 6Serbia

Σ=2

Men’s Physique Up To 176 cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yasin Yildiz831 1997 /171 3 0 0 0 3Turkey
 Halil Dalgic872 1997 /168.2 6 0 0 0 6Turkey
 Gergely Kardos853 2002 /172 9 0 0 0 9Hungary
 Stanislav Hunady844 1995 /175 12 0 0 0 12Slovakia
 Denis Aleksic865 1994 /176 15 0 0 0 15Serbia

Σ=5

Men’s Physique Over 176 cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mert Gurler941 1992 /176.5 3 0 0 0 3Turkey
 Nikola Tomovic902 1989 /177 6 0 0 0 6Montenegro
 Goran Zivkovic933 1987 /176.5 9 0 0 0 9Serbia
 Dragan Tomic924 1987 /181.5 12 0 0 0 12Serbia
 Jan Fefer885 1994 /179.5 15 0 0 0 15Slovenia
 Thanasoulas Konstantinos896 2000 /182 19 0 0 0 19Greece
 Bojan Isailovic917 1993 /179.5 20 0 0 0 20Serbia

Σ=7
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Men’s Physique Overall
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mert Gurler941 1992 /176.5 3 0 0 0 3Turkey
 Yasin Yildiz832 1997 /171 6 0 0 0 6Turkey

Σ=2

Master Women’s Bikini 35 yrs. & Over
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Natasa Kandic981 1977 /170.5 3 0 0 0 3Serbia
 Marija Eric992 1987 /174.5 6 0 0 0 6Serbia
 Ivana Tzortzevits973 1974 /174 9 0 0 0 9Greece

Σ=3

Junior Women’s Bikini 16-23 yrs.
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Julia Svitakova1021 2001 /170.5 3 0 0 0 3Czech Republic
 Tsvetelina Serafimova1012 1999 /168 6 0 0 0 6Bulgaria

Σ=2

Junior Men’s Physique 16-23 yrs.
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Gergely Kardos1091 2002 /172 3 0 0 0 3Hungary
 Thanasoulas Konstantinos1082 2000 /182 6 0 0 0 6Greece

Σ=2

Muscular Men’s Physique
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Vitali Cernev1061 1991 /184 3 0 0 0 3IFBB flag
 Vasil Filipov1052 1982 /191.5 6 0 0 0 6Bulgaria

Σ=2

Fit- Pairs
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nevena Komsalova - Yasin Yildiz1121 / 3 0 0 0 3
 Ivana Tzortzevits - Vasil Filipov1112 / 6 0 0 0 6

Σ=2

Women’s Wellness
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Maris Malm1191 1990 /170.6 3 0 0 0 3Estonia
 Kaisa Valtri1172 1987 /163 6 0 0 0 6Estonia
 Izabela Jovanovic1183 1984 /160 9 0 0 0 9Serbia

Σ=3

Women’s Bodyfitness
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Andrea Gregorova1221 1999 /164 3 0 0 0 3Slovakia
 Natalie Zhavora1232 1979 /168 6 0 0 0 6Czech Republic

Σ=2
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Men’s Games Classic Bodybuilding
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1x

2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Aleksandar Lekic1281 1971 94/189 6 3 0 0 9Serbia
 Sasa Lazic1262 1989 79.4/182 12 6 0 0 18Serbia
 Aleksandar Ilic1273 1991 69/169 18 9 0 0 27Serbia

Σ=3

Men’s Bodybuilding Up To 85 kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1x

2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Fatih Kurtulus1301 1983 82.4/ 6 3 0 0 9Turkey
 Sasa Lazic1322 1989 79.4/182 12 6 0 0 18Serbia
 Aleksandar Ilic1313 1991 69/169 18 9 0 0 27Serbia

Σ=3

Men’s Bodybuilding Over 85 kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1x

2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Radomir Merdovic1331 1996 96.6/181 6 3 0 0 9Montenegro
 Asparuh Atanasov1342 1981 102.8/ 12 6 0 0 18Bulgaria

Σ=2

Men’s Bodybuilding Overall
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Radomir Merdovic1331 1996 96.6/181 3 0 0 0 3Montenegro
 Fatih Kurtulus1302 1983 82.4/ 6 0 0 0 6Turkey

Σ=2

Men’s Classic Bodybuilding
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1x

2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Aleksandar Lekic1361 1971 94/189 6 3 0 0 9Serbia
 Aleksandar Ilic1372 1991 69/169 12 6 0 0 18Serbia

Σ=2
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